R
&
S® C
ab
le
 R
id
er

uncertainty as low as 0.01 dB (relative).
Precision RF measurement with power sensor support (R&S®ZPH-K9)
Power measurement with the R&S®NRP8S power sensor
Internal channel power meter (R&S®ZPH-K19)
Power measurement using the internal power meter
Power sensor supported by R&S®ZPH-K9
Directional power sensors
R&S®FSH-Z14 25 MHz to 1 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z44 200 MHz to 4 GHz
Universal power sensors
R&S®NRP-Z211 1) 10 MHz to 8 GHz, 100 mW, two-path
R&S®NRP-Z221 1) 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, two-path
Three-path diode power sensors
R&S®NRP8S 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
R&S®NRP18S 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S®NRP33S 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz
R&S®NRP40S 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz
R&S®NRP50S 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz
High-power three-path diode power sensors
R&S®NRP18S-10 2) 1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S®NRP18S-20 2) 10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
R&S®NRP18S-25 2) 30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Thermal power sensors
R&S®NRP18T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz
R&S®NRP33T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz
R&S®NRP40T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz
R&S®NRP50T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz
R&S®NRP67T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz
R&S®NRP110T 2) 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz
Average power sensors
R&S®NRP6A 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz
R&S®NRP18A 2) 100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz
Pulse measurement (R&S®ZPH-K29)
Pulse measurement with the R&S®NRP-Z81 power sensor
Forward power and reflected power measurement with the
R&S®FSH-Z44 directional power sensor